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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #. 711684
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A88BS745125 Price: $68,565.00
Exterior; Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  April 28, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

573 Automatic Climate Control V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XCZ Sport Shifter

810 Floor Mats XFG Instrument Dials Guards Red
870 Universal Audio Interface XLF Sport Exhaust System

B4 Carrara White

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745125 4/29/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 710594
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A86BS745124 Price: $80,765.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: October 16, 2010
Additional Equipment
490 Sound Package Plus 870 Universal Audio Interface
573 Automatic Climate Control AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
585 Cup Holder B4 Carrara White
619 Bluetooth(R) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
695 CDR-30 Audio System P77 Sport Seats in Leather
810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A86BS745124
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 28, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$72,475.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Division: PCNA Commission #: 712164
VIN: WP0OCB2A84BS745123 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 810
342 Heated Seats (Front) 840
407 19" Sport Design Wheel 870
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP
490 Sound Package Plus B4
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL
619 Bluetooth(R) P77
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9

Floor Mats

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface
Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A84BS745123
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 28, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$70,730.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 712111
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745122 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

BlackFullLthrintrAlcantara(R)

Additional Equipment

21 BlackFullLthrintrAlcantara(R) HNL
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P74
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF
573 Automatic Climate Control V9
695 CDR-30 Audio System XCZ
810 Floor Mats XFG
870 Universal Audio Interface XMK

B4 Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Sport Shifter

Instrument Dials Guards Red
Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745122
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

VIN:

Division:

Exterior:
Warranty Start:  April 30, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$73,460.00

PCNA Commission #: 712279
WP0OCB2A80BS745121 Price:
Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

250
25081
342
446
490
573
585
619
639
695
810

Additional Equipment

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
SeatStitchingDeviatingThread AP
Heated Seats (Front) B4
WhICtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest HNL
Sound Package Plus P12
Automatic Climate Control P74
Cup Holder P77
Bluetooth(R) ROOF
Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9
CDR-30 Audio System XMK
Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A80BS745121
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 710635
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745119 Price: $96,620.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Natural Leather in Carrera Red

Warranty Start:  June 14, 2010

Additional Equipment

07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red 998 Natural Leather Interior

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung B4 Carrara White

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest CGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite

490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys

619 Bluetooth(R) P77 Sport Seats in Leather

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White

810 Floor Mats XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XSA Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor

870 Universal Audio Interface
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745119 4/28/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission # 711871
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A80BS745118 Price: $76,220.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  April 29, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) CcGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
585 Cup Holder P23 PCM with Navigation Module

619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus P77 Sport Seats in Leather

693 6-Disc CD/DVD Changer ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

870 Universal Audio Interface XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
AP Black Sport Seats in Leather XLF Sport Exhaust System

B4 Carrara White

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A80BS745118 4/30/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

POoORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  May 11, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$68,505.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 712181
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745117 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)

Additional Equipment

24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) 998
490 Sound Package Plus B4
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL
695 CDR-30 Audio System ROOF
810 Floor Mats V9

Natural Leather Interior
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https:f/admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheetsfprint.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745 117

Page 1 of 1

4/29/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission#: 710613

Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A85BS745115 Price: $90,460.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start:  May 31, 2010
Additional Equipment
25081 SeatStitchingDeviatingThread AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
342 Heated Seats (Front) B4 Carrara White
4486 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest CGG  Timer Display in Guards Red
490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XFG Instrument Dials Guards Red
695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System
810 Floor Mats XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir
870 Universal Audio Interface XSA Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85BS745115
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POoORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission#: 710610
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745114 Price: $105,365.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Special Leather Cocoa, Sp St

Warranty Start:  March 31, 2010

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
450 PCCB B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather

585 Cup Holder RA Special Leather Cocoa, Sp St
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

692 6-Disc CD Changer XLF Sport Exhaust System

695 CDR-30 Audio System XSH Seat Belts in Silver Grey

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A83BS745114 4/30/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 711715
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A81BS745113 Price: $76,365.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start:  April 28, 2010
Additional Equipment
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
342 Heated Seats (Front) B4 Carrara White
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM with Navigation Module
585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) PI7 Sport Seats in Leather
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black
840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XFZ Add'l Alcantara
870 Universal Audio Interface XXZ Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745113
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710833
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745112 Price: $79,170.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Full Leather Interior

Warranty Start:  May 25, 2010

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung B4 Carrara White

342 Heated Seats (Front) HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
490 Sound Package Plus P23 PCM with Navigation Module
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats XFZ Add'l Alcantara

870 Universal Audio Interface XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest

AT Black Full Leather Interior

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745112 4/27/2014
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